Nr.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Bob- und
Schlittenverband
fiir Deutschland

NATION NAME

CAN

Watts Reid

SLO

Birus Ziga

BUL

Angelov Pavel Rusinov
GBR

Farrar Luke

GBR

Staudinger Rupert
GBR

Thompson Raymond Matthew
SWE

Kohala Svante
AUT

Mueller Yannick
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Schulte Bastian Ernst
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Gleirscher Nico
AUT

Egger Reinhard
AUT

Mueller Jonas
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Gleirscher David
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Kindl Wolfgang
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Frauscher Armin
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Ellis Trinity
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Maxwell Carolyn
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Apshkrum Brooke
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Walker Tristan
Snith Justin

GBR
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GBR
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Nr. NATION NAME ZWISCHENZEITEN LAUFZEIT kmh

22  SWE 3.261 (7) 12.024 (7) 21.744 (7) 37.102 (9) 43.422 (8) 54.065 (8) 105,539
Kohala Tove 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 AUT 3.192 (4) 11.839 (4) 21.395 (2) 36.242 (2) 42.352 (2) 52.766 (3) 108,331
Schulte Lisa 0 0 0 0 0 0

24  AUT 3.248 (6) 11.944 (6) 21.519 (6) 36.355 (4) 42.544 (3) 52.845 (5) 108,522
Prock Hannah 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 AUT 3.327 (9) 12.112 (9) 21.760 (8) 36.776 (7) 43.101 (6) 53.733 (7) 107,176
Saulite Anna 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 AUT 3.221 (5) 11.885 (5) 21.447 (5) 36.265 (3) 44.219(11) () 108,706
Platzer Birgit 3.201 (2) 11.828 (2) 21.367 (2) 36.225 (2) 42.305 (2) 52.297 (2) 108,440

27  AUT 3.136 (1) 11.687 (1) 21.220 (1) 36.056 (1) 42.091 (1) 51.929 (1) 108,311
Egle Madeleine 3.110 (1) 11.631 (1) 21.150 (1) 36.024 (1) 42.085 (1) 51.954 (1) 108,229

28 AUT 2.955 (1) 11.319 (1) 20.743 (1) 35.443 (1) 41.462 (1) 51.263 (1) 109,582
Steu Thomas 2.954 (1) 11.359 (1) 20.778 (1) 35.478 (1) 41.592 (1) 51.891 (1) 109,519
Koller Lorenz 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 USA 3.112 (3) 11.574 (3) 21.076 (3) 35.951 (3) 42.028 (3) 51.996 (3) 108,569
Mazdzer Chris 3.032 (3) 11.551 (3) 20.995 (3) 35.817 (3) 41.901 (2) 51.915 (2) 108,672
Terdiman Jayson 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 GBR 0 0 0 0 0 0
Staudinger Rupert 3.278 (4) 11.990 (4) 21.707 (4) 40.536 (4) 48.274 (4) 1:02.741 (4) 82,600
Kibble John-Paul 0 0 0 0 0 0
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